
• For youth ages 5-12

• Operates from 8:00 AM to 5:30 PM

• Held at the Deer Path branch

•  Special pricing for school age child care
participants

SCHOOL’S OUT - IT’S TIME FOR FUN!  
Come to the Y and connect with new friends. Kids will enjoy a fun packed day 
filled with games, music, arts and crafts, swimming and more. Children will be 
engaged with Y staff who will ensure their day is filled with fun.

YMCA OF BUCKS AND HUNTERDON COUNTIES | ymcabhc.org

Day Off School Camp: 

Learn more and register at ymcabhc.org
or scan the QR code. 

FUN. FRIENDS. ADVENTURE. 
DAY OFF SCHOOL CAMP

PROGRAM DATES:
Tuesday, November 7 
Wednesday, November 22 
Friday, November 24 
Wednesday, December 27 
Thursday, December 28 
Friday, December 29
Monday, January 15
Friday, February 16
Monday, February 19
Friday, March 15
Friday, March 29
Monday, April 1
Tuesday, April 2
Wednesday, April 3
Thursday, April 4
Friday, April 5

DISCLAIMER: The attached information is 
being distributed by the Clinton Township 
School District at the request of the 
organization. The District's distribution of 
this literature is purely a courtesy to our 
parents and students and is not an 
endorsement by the District.

https://www.ymcabhc.org/camp/day-school-camp

